LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 67

Nessel, Matthias #44

StartNr: 44
23. Oktober 2022 9:46

BY Eichenlaub Eisenburg / Eichenlaub Eisenburg

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.8

(299)

104.4 104.8 104.6
291 0 0 0 0 00O OO

27

254 (21.), 226 (9.), 205 (10.)

12.0 (3.),27.3 (17.), 29.6 (24.)

0.49 mm links, 0.08 mm tief

0.90, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 1.00

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.9«
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.9*
10.4* 10.7*
12.0 (3.), 61.4 (8.), 74.7 (1.)

0.49 mm links, 0.07 mm tief
0.97, horizontal: 0.71, vertikal: 1.18

104~ 10.2*
10.8* 10.3*

27.3(17.),60.6 (15.), 82.9 (16.)
0.35 mm links, 0.18 mm tief
0.92, horizontal: 0.67, vertikal: 1.12

10.8* 10.4*
10.2* 10.6*

29.6 (24.), 49.5 (22.), 79.5 (28.)
0.64 mm links, 0.01 mm hoch
0.89, horizontal: 0.99, vertikal: 0.77

10.2*
10.6*

10.8*
104~

10.3*
10.1 %

10.7*
106~

104~
10.5*




